
ICDA Leadership 2021-2022  
 

EXECUTIVE COMMITTEE: 
 

President:  Michael Hummel 21-23 
Plainfield High School 

1 Red Pride Drive, Plainfield IN 46168  
cell: (317) 496-0791 

mhummel@plainfield.k12.in.us 
 

President-Elect:  Andrea Drury 21-23 
Evansville Vanderburgh School Corporation  

825 S. Norman Ave, Evansville IN 47714 
(812) 430-1869 

 andrea.drury@evsck12.com  
 

Vice-President:  Kerry Glann 21-23 
Ball State University 

School of Music MI 126, Muncie IN 47306  
office: (765) 285-5496; cell: (614) 783-3791 

kglann@bsu.edu  
 

Treasurer:  Paula Alles 20-24 
1471 Altmeyer Road, Jasper IN 47546  

cell: (812) 631-2625  
alles.paula@gmail.com  

 
Secretary:  Melissa Walsh 21-23 

Perry Meridian High School 
401 West Meridian School Road, Indianapolis IN 46217 

office: (317) 789-4595; cell: (419) 490-6827 
mwalsh@perryschools.org  

 
 

EX-OFFICIO:  
All-State Choir Coordinator: Anissa Bradley 
622 Meadowlark Lane, Ferdinand IN 47532  
cell: (812) 630-6040; anissa.g.bradley@gmail.com  
 
All-State Choir Assistant Coordinator: Brian Adcock 
Castle High School 
3344 Highway 261, Newburgh IN 47630  
office: (812) 853-3331, ext. 3026 
badcock@warrick.k12.in.us  
 
All-State Jazz Choir Coordinator:  Brenda Buchanan 
1180 N. Hunter Court St, Terre Haute IN  47803 
cell: (812) 243-3655 
buchananbr@clay.k12.in.us  or bbuck413@icloud.com  
 

AT-LARGE: 
Notations Editor:  Chuck Bradley 
622 Meadowlark Lane, Ferdinand IN 47532 
cell: (812) 499-4994; chuck.bradley@sedubois.k12.in.us  
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 



DISTRICT REPRESENTATIVES: 
District I:  Stephen Dean 21-23 
Colonel John Wheeler Middle School 
401 W. Joliet St., Crown Point IN 46307 
office: (219) 663-2173 ext. 13108 
sdean@cps.k12.in.us 
 
District II:  Tavis Schlicker 20-22 
Concordia Lutheran High School  
1601 St. Joe River Drive, Fort Wayne IN 46805 
office: (260) 483-1102 ext. 195 
tschlicker@clhscadets.com  
 
District III:  Sarah Kavanagh 21-23 
The Cathedral of Saint Mary of the Immaculate 
Conception, 1212 South St., Lafayette IN  47901 
(765) 767-4147; skavanagh@parish.dol-in.org  
 
District IV:  Jennifer Kitzmiller 20-22 
Hamilton Heights Middle & High School 
25802 SR 19, Arcadia IN 46030 
office: (317) 984-3551 x1221; cell: (317) 362-3610 
jkitzmiller@hhschuskies.org 
 

 
District V:  Drew Childs 21-23 
Tri-West Middle and High Schools 
7883 IN-39, Lizton, IN 46149 
cell: (317) 650-5419 
drew.childs@gmail.com 
 
District VI:  Michael Dean 20-22 
Beech Grove High School 
5330 Hornet Avenue, Beech Grove IN 46107 
cell: (317) 437-8314 
mdean@bgcs.k12.in.us  
 
District VII:  Michael Miller 21-23 
FJ Reitz High School 
350 Dreier Blvd Evansville, IN 47712 
(502) 640-0830; michael.miller@evsck12.com 
 
District VIII:  Kyle Broady 20-22 
Jeffersonville High School, 2315 Allison Lane, 
Jeffersonville IN 47130; office: (812) 282-6601 x15275 
cell: (301) 300-7806; kbroady@gccschools.com 

 
REPERTOIRE AND RESOURCES: 
Youth Coordinator:  Dan Andersen 21-23 
Center Grove Middle School Central, 4900 Stones Crossing Rd W, Greenwood IN 46143 
office: (317) 882-9391 x2117; cell: (317) 287-4381; andersend@centergrove.k12.in.us  

• Junior High/Middle School & Children/Community Youth Chair:  Erica Colter, Center Grove MS Central, 
4900 Stones Crossing Rd W, Greenwood IN 46143; cell: (317) 442-2229; coltere@centergrove.k12.in.us 

• Senior High School Chair:  Dan Borns, Greenwood Community HS, 615 W Smith Valley Rd, Greenwood IN 46142 
office: (317) 889-4000 ext. 3103; cell: (812) 662-5082; dborns@gws.k12.in.us 

 
Collegiate Coordinator:  Jeshua Franklin 21-23 
Indiana University South Bend, 1700 Mishawaka Avenue, South Bend IN 46615 
office: (574) 520-4655; cell: (574) 807-1435; jeshfran@iusb.edu  
  
Lifelong Coordinator:  Angela Hampton 21-23 
Floyd Central HS, 6575 Old Vincennes Road, Floyds Knobs IN 47119; office: (812) 542-8504 ext. 3050; ahampton@nafcs.org  

• Community Choirs Chair:  Angela Hampton 
• Music in Worship Chair: Matt Kauffman, Tabernacle Presbyterian Church, 418 E. 34th Street, Indianapolis IN 46205  
 office: (317) 923-5458 ext. 102; cell: (317) 490-1125; matt.kauffman@tabpres.org 

 
Repertoire Specific Coordinator:  David Stone 21-23 
Highland Hills Middle School, 3492 Edwardsville Galena Road, Georgetown IN 47122  
office: (812) 542-8502 ext 3162; cell: (502) 727-5414; dstone@nafcs.org  

• World Music & Cultures Chair: Madlen Batchvarova, Hanover College, 517 Ball Drive, Hanover IN 47243  
 office: (812) 866-7327; cell: (812) 599-0331; batchvarova@hanover.edu  

• Men’s Chorus Chair:  Theo Hicks, Anderson University, 1100 E. 5th St., Anderson IN 46012       
cell: (248) 345-2396; trhicks@anderson.edu  

• Show Choir Chair:  Kyle Barker, Carmel High School, 520 E. Main St. Carmel IN 46032 
cell: (317) 902-4994; kyle.h.barker@gmail.com    

• Vocal Jazz Chair:  Mark Yount, Martinsville High School, 1360 E Gray St, Martinsville IN 46151 
cell: (317) 695-2546; mark.yount@msdmartinsville.org 

• Women’s Chorus Chair:  David Stone 
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